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NAME FIRM CONTACT INFO. 
Janie M. Powell SAWS Janie.Powell@saws.org,  

O: 210.233.2443 
F: 210.233.5351 

Marisol Robles SAWS marisol.robles@saws.org 
Susan Rodriquez SAWS 210-233-3070 
Roxy Eguia SAWS roxanne.eguia@saws.org 

(210) 233-3980 
Abdel Hamed BGE, Inc. 210-581-3600 Ahamed@bgeinc.com 
Sam.Irrinki Weston sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com 
Jonathan Vorheis Jacobs Engineering Jonathan.Vorheis@jacobs.com 
Alan Draper WRA jdraper@wrallp.com 
Alondra Vargas-Posada Whitman, Requardt and 

Associates, LLP 
amvargasposada@wrallp.com, 443-224-
1673 

Steven Mouser Grubb Engineering smouser@grubbengineering.com 
David Nixson WRA dnixson@wrallp.com 
Megan Martin Carollo mmartin@carollo.com 
Jeff Ray Gupta & Associates jray@gaiconsulting.com; (210) 373-2362 
James Hoelscher Ardurra jhoelscher@ardurra.com 
Pablo Zimbron Xuguz Reality Capture pablo@xuguz.com 
Ron Emmons Garcia Infrastructure Consultants remmons@gicstx.com 
Ryan Sowa Kimley-Horn ryan.sowa@kimley-horn.com 
Hani Michel Carollo hmichel@carollo.com 
Anne Wang Hazen and Sawyer awang@hazenandsawyer.com 
Gracee Bethencourt Kimley-Horn gracee.bethencourt@kimley-horn.com 
V.K Gupta GAI vkgupta@gaiconsulting.com 
Donna Rendon Garcia Infrastructure Consultants, 

LLC 
210-437-0323 

Alyssa Pena Unintech Consulting Engineers, 
Inc. (UNINTECH) 

apena@unintech.com, 210-641-6003 
(SMWBE) 

Rob Jenkins Arcadis robert.jenkins@arcadis.com 
Amy Garza AG3 agarza@ag3-group.com 
Javier Garcia GIC jgarcia@gicstx.com 
Greg Swoboda Garver gtswoboda@garverusa.com 
Steve Farabaugh AtkinsRéalis StevenEdward.Farabaugh@atkinsrealis.com 
Marcela Sion Hazen and Sawyer msion@hazenandsawyer.com 
Ana Garcia Hazen and Sawyer agarcia@hazenandsawyer.com 

 


